

Ø  
ITEM NO.85

REGISTRAR COURT.1

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1099 OF 2006

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR H.B. PRABHAKARA SASTRY

STATE OF U.P.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

DATA RAM & ORS.  
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 08/09/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Alka Sinha, Adv.  
Mr. Anuvrat Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. P.N. Puri, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the appellant is present.

The office report is vague and unclear.

Registry to prepare a complete and clear office  
report.

However, if the parties have not filed additional  
documents, they are granted finally three weeks' time to file  
the same.

List again on 4.11.2011.

(H.B. PRABHAKARA SASTRY)  
REGISTRAR

rd